Technical Specifications and Ordering Information
KNF Free-Flow Head Maximum Maximum Net 115V/60Hz Overall Dim.
Model No. Capacity Configuration Vacuum Pressure Weight Motor Amps L x W x H in.
UN726FTP 17 lit/min Single Head 50 Torr (28 "Hg) 20 psig 10.8 lb. (4.8 kg) 1.2 A 8 x 4.3 x 7.3
UN726.1.2FTP 30 lit/min Parallel Head 50 Torr (28 "Hg) 20 psig 15 lb. (6.8 kg) 2 A 9.8 x 8 x 7.3
UN726.3FTP 17 lit/min Two-Stage 10 Torr (29.5 "Hg) Vacuum only 15 lb. (6.8 kg) 2 A 9.8 x 8 x 7.3
Standard continuous performance ratings at sea level at 21°C with nominal listed electrical supply, and are subject to change without notice. Teflon® and Kalrez® are registered trademarks of DuPont.
Maximize productivity with

All of these pumps are supplied with ¼" hose connectors.
*Consult corrosion resistance charts for compatibility.
Technical Specifications and Ordering Information
KNF Free-Flow Head Maximum Maximum Net 115V/60Hz Overall Dim.
Model No. Capacity Configuration Vacuum Pressure Weight Motor Amps L x W x H in.
316 Stainless heads, Teflon® resin diaphragms, Kalrez® valves:
UN035STP 29.3 lit/min Single Head 70 Torr (27 "Hg) 60 psig 27.5 lb. (12.5 kg) 4.7 A 10.3 x 6 x 8
UN035.1.2STP 56 lit/min Parallel Head 70 Torr (27 "Hg) 60 psig 37 lb. (17 kg) 6.3 A 12 x 10 x 8
UN035.3STP 29.3 lit/min Two Stage 10 Torr (29.5 "Hg) Vacuum only 37 lb. (17 kg) 6.3 A 12 x 10 x 8
316 Stainless heads, Viton® diaphragms & valves:
UN035SVP 33 lit/min Single Head 70 Torr (27 "Hg) 30 psig 27.5 lb. (12.5 kg) 4.7 A 10.3 x 6 x 8
UN035.1.2SVP 62 lit/min Parallel Head 70 Torr (27 "Hg) 30 psig 37 lb. (17 kg) 6.3 A 12 x 10 x 8
UN035.3SVP 33 lit/min Two Stage 10 Torr (29.5 "Hg) Vacuum only 37 lb. (17 kg) 6.3 A 12 x 10 x 8
Corrosion-Resistant, Stainess Steel
Vacuum & Pressure Pump
Ideal for higher pressure/flow applications
Solid 316 stainless machined steel heads